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BRIGHT BEGINNINGS LEARNING CENTER

HOLIDAY AND CLOSINGS
CALENDAR 2025

December 31 - January 2 Winter Break - Closed
Monday, January 20 MLK Day - Closed
Monday, February 17 President’s Day - Staff Training
Friday, April 18 Good Friday - Closed
Monday, April 21 Easter Monday - Closed
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day - Closed
Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth - Closed
June - TBD Pre-School Graduation Day
Friday, July 4 Independence Day - Closed
Monday, September 1 Labor Day - Closed
Monday, October 13 Columbus Day - Closed
Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day - Closed
November 27 - 28 Thanksgiving Break - Closed
December 23 - 25 Christmas Break - Closed
Thursday, January 1 New Year's Day — Closed

Bright Beginnings will close at 2:00 PM the day before a scheduled holiday unless otherwise specified. If a holiday falls on a Saturday,
Sunday, or Monday, early dismissal will occur on the preceding Friday. Please note that late fees will apply for late pick-ups beyond the
designated closing time.

Tuition Policy
e Tuition is non-refundable, and no credits or makeup days will be provided for absences, including vacations.
e Full-time students who attend five days per week for one consecutive year may be entitled to one week of vacation with no fee to
parents. To qualify, the week must be requested in writing and approved. Otherwise, weekly tuition will be charged to hold the
student's spot.

Delinquent Tuition and Enrollment Policy
Tuition payments that are overdue by more than two days will result in the forfeiture of the child’s spot in the program on the third day.
Reinstating enrollment after delinquency is not guaranteed. Re-enrollment is subject to the Director’s discretion and program availability.




